Fecha
Secretaria

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

01/07/2024

Fecha
Despacho

28/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/06/2024

28/06/2024

Fuero

Laboral 15109

Laboral 15321

Laboral 15377

Laboral [15399

Laboral 15427

Laboral 15447

Expediente Caratula

LARTEX S.R.L. - CASACION TOTAL

ASOCIACION MUTUAL SANCOR SALUD -
CASACION TOTAL

TORRES FRANCO ALEJANDRO -
CASACION TOTAL

CRUZ ELVIRA RUTH LEONOR -
CASACION TOTAL

PROVINCIA ART S.A.- CASACION

DOMINGUEZ ADOLFO DARIO -
CASACION TOTAL

Observacioén

OFICIO DEVOLUCION
PRINCIPALES

DEC. POR CONTESTADO -
MANIFIESTO

DEC. POR CONTESTADO -
MANIFIESTO

DEC. SUSP. TERMINOS

DEC. AMPLIENSE NUEV.
PLAZOS

DEC. INTIMACION



